callsign
LN550AJ
DZR352
XAUUW
SWA6833
ROU1658
EJM869

ac_type
C550
L70
L35
B738
A321
LJ60

registratior dep_af

N550AJ

N8618N
CFJab
N869AV

KBHM
KOMA

KSTL
CYyz
MMUN

des_af
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

dep_time des_time

9/21/2018 0:02
9/21/2018 9:28
9/21/2018 17:53
9/21/2018 19:05
9/21/2018 19:16
9/21/2018 20:37

dep_rwy des_rwy

01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R

jet_type deviation_cause
CORPORATE FAA ASSIGNED
CORPORATE PILOT REQUEST
CORPORATE PILOT REQUEST
COMMERCIAL RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
COMMERCIAL RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
CORPORATE PILOT REQUEST



dir

LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING



